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.ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel; 6453 BEBE (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 06025
Vehicle Insured : SML5328E
Accident Date : 27-Jul-201% Date : 29-Jul-2019
Our Ref 219123 (AIG) / CHAN PAGE : 1
LIM YEW SHENG ey AUrrhes ;s
11 SELETAR ROAD
#01-53 iy &7

Singapore 807016

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG SLD564b6R
1 pe o/s door 4 1,104.80 n ~"
2 pcs Rear o/s door frame tape @ S§ 29.90 “Me. 59.80 n ~—~
i pc Rear o/s fender arch garnish Pet /e 483.00 1
8 pcs Rr o/s fender arch clip @ S§ 3.80 A+, 30,40 n —
L pc Rear o/s door rubber Ao 165.40 n X
1.843.40
Less 10% 184,34
1.659
To putty and spray replaced parts 700
To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and toc renew above parts 600
To check and adjust wheel alignment Aa B5
Total 5§ 3,024

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand and Twenty Four
and Cents Six Only



PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLD5646R vs SMLSIZEE (Ol on D.OA.: ITOTIZ0MW
" et bor ¥innd

! ‘mEmgn MR D Tom | Sman & jarmn-ai eman.com
Ce Fang Angy-SY. Chen, Lee-Ying. At assim. hoor Maness, dgien Syapsecing, Chan Voks Sk Lie Sheng Yang, Milhoosmgn Assheesen|seiis, Sutvramaniam. Divyaahn Tong, Wb
Sl TR T 1050 44 AM

Adachmenin: T wu jo8 JOTERITILS pat

Hi,

iense refer to the enclosed request from Aden's United Awte pre Lad,

Kindly earry out Policy coverage verification firag before conducting the pee-repulr imspection within 48 b 'I bl‘lm\

I you have any queries/'concerm, please let us know

Kimelly mrsivt ho urrign Kenneth King =0 Singlo Joing Expert ar roguested, 1 }M'*rm
Thanks & Regards.

Huor ¥Fim Fisl { Vrlans) b : M
AlG
[= 1wl F AT G- J

Gimgamrs FRCK. | Ciamms Opmanons = Aain

Yo g o | e g

From; kennychan@asianutd.com [mailto:kenmychen@akanutd.com]

Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 10:43 AM

Tot Hor, Yinrul

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMLSIZEE AND SLDSSASR ON 27/07/2019

Dear Viviane

Thank you for sending us joint expert surveyor fist . we have decided to It LKK Auto Consultunts Pie Ltd Mr. Kenneth Kong to conduct the pre survey .

kenny
Alan's United Auto pee Lid

LR EREGELT

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Tue, 30 Jul 2019 02:15:58 +0000

To: kensychan@alanutd com

Ce: Fong, Andy-5Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Ksssim. Noor Mariesa, Azlan. Svazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithooungh, Asshweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tong,
Watmin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SMLS32BE AND SLOSEAGR ON 27/07/2019

Without Prejudics

Your Reference SLD364AR
Cur Reference 1 SMLSINE
Deur SeMudam,

We refer 1o your Notice of Accident of even date.



%ﬁdmm-wlmﬂhmmym el ‘syour customer s vehiche jomily with your client'yoer moter workshop. 'We propose to use ons of the motor
" surveyors nomed In the attached Lst i conduct the jolnt pre-repalr sisrvey o 8 slngle joint expert

Name ul Surveynr Company Namz
AIG In Howse Surveyor ATD Asia Pacific Insurunce Pz Lid
Liwrence Ng Chun Ree Prionty Services
Tefrey Ong Long Riat Frionity Services
hmmy Leo Fronry Services
EC Lom Automobile [nepection Services Pz Lid
Pang Kish Keen (Frankie) Feamiteam Adjusiess Pte Lid
Ng You Han Formieam Adjusters Pre Lid
Soon 114aXin (Gary) Formitesm Adjuiters Me Lid
Chow Bo Xiang Farmteam Adgusters Fle Lid
Chua So0 Teck (Demamim) Formteam Adjusters Pie Lid
Falvin Ang LKK Auto Copatiants Pie Lt
Xing CGiue Qiang LEK Auta Censultants Pie L
Warcus Chis LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid
Maharrad Taufikh LKK Auto Consaltants Piz Lud
Adrion Ling LKK Ao Consultants Ptz LE
Muhammed Rasul LK Auto Consultams Fiz Lid
Renneth Rong LIK Awo Coneaitans Fie Lid

Please bet us know within two (2) working dayy whiether you agree to the sppaintment of uny of thess molor surveyon os o single joint expert. You muy seloct one or more of the
listed motor surveyors. We will beur the cost of the presepar survey sumed out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Hor Yin Rul [Vivians)

L

FREOL ectimman |

Frmapore FHOL | Cieen Operaers - &ne

“EreylHriDipa S | e g )

Fromi kenmychani@alanuts com [mallio:kennychanSalanutd.com)
Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 5:09 AM
To: AlG 5GP,

Clams-Survey
Subject: [EXTERNAL] ATTACHED SLOSB46R REFAIR ESTIMATE,GIA REPORT T0 REQUEST JOINT EXPEAT SURVEYOR LIST TO CONDUCT T_PPRE SURVEY
This message iv from an external sender; be eautbons with Unks and sivichmenis,
Diesr Motor Survey Degt.

Meering , attached cur client vehicle SLDSBLER repair estirmate , GIA repart 1o rrgues! joint expert surveyor list for us 1o choose surveyor to conduct pre survey for clalming your
insured vehicie SMLSITEE accident on 27-07-2018 thank you .

Regards

Egnry

Aun's United Auto Pte Lid
4538685

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emuil (and any attachments) is confidential. I7 you are not the intended reciplent, you must not uee of disseminate the Information. 1f you
have received thin email in ervor, please immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any coples ar printouts thereof
Althatigh this email and any attachments are belleved to be free of any viros or other defect that nmght affect any computer system into which it i received and
apened, It is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries
or affilintes cither jainily or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from s use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Tha indarmalion in Shis smad (snd any stachments) (s conficonbal. i you Bre not he INMROSE MR, Vo4 MUl RO L oF CIEESTINEALS I (Fformason, Il you i meosived Sis amal @ amer, pess
immadiatuly netify ma by "Reply” command and permanamtly deiote he orignal and sny copies or primouts heeol, Aibcugh ihis amad snd sny aftschma s o beilevad 1o be fres of eny wius or
cehar dafact thal mighl afect sy compuied aysiam nlo which it s recesved and opened, || s the sseporsitsity of e recgient 1o eneure Bl i s veus e and o meponstility s acoapisg by Amancan
Inlemadional Geoup, e & B3 subsdisnes or AMlEiEs silhes @intly or seversly, lor any loss of damage ansng in any way from ts ose.



From: kennvchan/@alanutd.com <kennychan/@alanutd.com=>

Sent: Thursday, | August 2019 11:23 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna/@ lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a/alkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CHECKING LIABILITY FOR T. P. CLAIM SML35328E ,OURS VEHICLE SLD3646R
ACCIDENT ON 27-07-2019

Hi Khanchna
Please to check and update us the above t. p. claim your inured vehicle SML5328E liability for direct settle .

Regards

Kenny

\lan's United Auto pte Lid
64538686

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailwo:khanchnaw lkkauto.com)

Sent: Wednesday, July 31, 2019 10:53 AM

To: kennvchan/a alanutd.com

Ce: Admin A <admin-a/alkkouto.com=

Subject: RE: CHECKING LIABILITY FOR T. P, CLAIM SML35328E ,OURS VEHICLE SLD5646R
ACCIDENT ON 27-07-2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we are checking with our principal for the 0l GIA and will
revert upon receipt of the same.

Thank you.

“hindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter 1s purely on o without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of Hability, whatseever, should be deemed / inferred from
this negotiation of terma/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
linbility/dnmages, vither party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards.

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khonchnow lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5(408933)




From: kennvchan@alanutd.com <kennvehan @alainnd.com=

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July 2019 10:47 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnaia lkkauto.com=>

Subject: FW: CHECKING LIABILITY FOR T. P. CLAIM SML5328E ,OURS VEHICLE SLD5646R
ACCIDENT ON 27-07-2019

Hi Khanchno

Please refer vesterday email for checking liability of the 1. p. claim vour insured vehicle SML5S328E. as we're
still waiting for your reply . kindly update us the liability status thank vou .

Regards

Kenny

Alan’s United Auto Pte Ltd
6453R6R6

From: kennvehunalanutd.com [mauilto:kennvehan aialanutd com]

Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 3:05 PM

To: 'khanchna@lkkauto.com' <khanchnaf@ lkkauio.com=>

Subject: CHECKING LIABILITY FOR T, P, CLAIM SMLS5328E ,OURS VEHICLE SLD5646R ACCIDENT
ON 27-07-2019

Hi Khanchna

As spoken , you're waiting for AIG to let you have oi report . kindly do update us once the liability is clear for
repair thank you .

Regards

Kenny

Alan’s United Auto Pre Lid
64538686



Khanchna (LKK Autnz

From: Ler, Bemard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 12 December 2019 10:52 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E [AIG] & SLD5646R [TP] ON
2770772019

Dear Khanchna,

Please maintain offer.
Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examingr

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pt Lid
78 Shenton Way #08-18 Singapora(073120)

Tel +(65) 6418 1548

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com]

Sent: 12 December 20159 10:06

To: Ler, Bernard-1Q <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E |AIG) & SLDS646R [TP] ON 27/07/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments
AIG REF: TP / 10469051855G

Dear Mr. Bernard,

Our offer for loss of use for 4 days was rejected. Third party wants loss of use for 5 days.

The breakdown is as follows:
** 4 days recommendation for repair + 1 PRS =5 days

We append balow the summary for your easy reference:
Summary of offer made to workshop Alan's United Auto Pte Lid is as follows
Claimed Revised

Cost of Repairs (w/gst) $ 323574 § 192600
1



Lossof Use (5daysx$50) § 25000 $ 25000

LTA Search Fee 5 200 S 2.00
" Total 5 3487747 2.178.00
Amounl of claim at Liability 100% § 2178.00

Your approval please.
Thank you.
“Best Wishes for Merry Christmos & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




12/11/2019 Menmen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

“SLD5B46R (10469051855G)
[SML5328BE]
TP
LIM YEW SHENG
Jul 27 2018 10.00AM
[ROLFSTON CHIA KUM FATT]
Alan's United Auta Pte Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 08/12/2018 17:08 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$2128.00) - SLD5646R - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:2126.00:Cost of Repair §1,926.00 As per surveyor finalization Loss of Use $200,00 4 days @ 5% 50/day
LTA/ GIA Search Fee $2.00 Total $2,128.00

hitps. tsingapore. menman.cam/claims/indaccim Musebo=5SVCmailklseacton=dsp_PrintACFID=630305838CFTOK EN=a8a9c80034Bchbi9e-A52

m



11/28:2018 Adjuster Immediale Advice

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregne 1essor108r)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Indusirial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To : AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid,

Attn ! Ler, Barmard-JO

Your Rel : 10469051855G

Our Ref : CC4/AIG19013354/KA3

Date : 28 Nov 2018 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E & SLD5646R ON 27/07/2019
Refer to the above accident

The accident ocourred when Insured reversed and collided into Third pary vehicle parked befind her vehicle (Liability
100%). We have clarified with the Ol on the nature of the accident and hefshe Is aware that his/her NCD would be
affectad.

On behall of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid., we have successfully / not successfully camed out TP Express
Settlement batween your insured (vehicle no, SML5328E) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SLD5B4ER).

Summary of offer made to workshop Alan's Urited Auto Pta Lid Is as follows

Claimed Revised
Cost of Repairs (wigst) $ 323574 5 192600
Lossof Use (5daysx$50) $ 25000 §  250.00
LTA Search Fee $ 200 § 2.00
Total $ 3487.747 2,178.00
Amount of claim st Liabllity 100% § 2178.00

Enclose harewith the ralevant supparting documants for your parusal,

** 4 days recommeandation for repair + 1 PRS = 5 days

For your approval please.
Regards,

Khanchna Pothuraj
LKK Auto Consullants Pte Lid

hitps fsingapore menmen. com/claimsdndes. cimPlusabox=3Y Cdoc&luseaction=dsp_viewersmarAnoimgviewsr=14ype=24docii=4969827T4co,.. 11



Khanchna SLI(I{ Auto)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 2:03 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E [AIG] & SLD5646R [TP] ON
27/07/2019

Hi both,

Mandate approved.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-18 Singapore(079120)

Tal +(B5) 6419 1845

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: 13 December 2019 10:42

To: Ler, Bernard-1Q <Bernard-10.Ler@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E [AIG] & SLD5646R |TP] ON 27/07/2019
This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Bernard,

As spoken earlier, third party insisted for LOU at Sdays x $50.00 as surveyor recommended 4 repair days + 1PRS.

Appreciate if you could review and let us have your mandate in Merimen.

Thank you,

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas, and Happy New Year 2020”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Sl408943]

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-1Q Ler@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 12 December 2019 10:52 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auta) <kharnchna@|kkauto com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E [AIG] & SLD5646R [TP] ON 27/07/2013

Dear Khanchna,
Please maintain offer.
Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ Ler{@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com)

Sent: 12 December 2019 10:06

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-J0.Ler@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Mandate Request - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML5328E [AIG] & SLDS646R [TP] ON 27/07/2019

This message Is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.
AIG REF: TP / 10469051855G
Dear Mr. Bernard,

Our offer for loss of use for 4 days was rejected. Third party wants loss of use for 5 days.

2



The breakdown is as follows:
** 4 days recommendation for repair + 1 PRS = 5 day=

We append below the summary for your easy reference
Summary of offer made to workshop Alan's United Auto Ple Ltd is as follows
Claimed Revised

Costof Repairs (wigst) § 323574 § 192600
Lossof Use (5daysx$50) § 25000 § 25000

LTA Search Fee 5 200 § 2.00
Total 5 3487747 2,178.00
Amount of claim at Liability 100% § 2178.00

Your approval please,
Thank you.
“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Menmen e-Claims

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Faatinne

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Cage Pgtified Ext Submitted Ad) Azsignad Ag) Bpt Adj Susbyrmitted Ins Aith'sd Stifus
|30 w12019 W08 lssie0000 | 5$1,800.00 oo olduniad
| Equt Reg H'tMHHI Ei Estimatms Wimw Wpt - C_I

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by adjuster]

Insured: ROLFSTOM CHIA KUM FATT, [D: 51205950G

Main .

Fiimant:  |LIM YEW SHENG, 1D: 577158508

Vehide Rag. [27/07/2019 10:00 - :59

v SLD5646R Date of Loss: | 37 panths and § Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

Claim Type: | TP / 104690518556 pollcy/Caver | 1900094319 (Camprehensive)

Vehide Reg. Mo

to SMLS328E Policy No. | 33 00471834-00

[Insured): (Clsimant):

Excess: |

Resairer- | Alan's United Autn Pta Lid (HQ) Bik 7 Sin Ming Industrial Extate, #01-76, 575642 Sin Ming - Tel: 6453 8585

Handling AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express) - Tol: £5-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Ler, Bernard-2Q]

Insures: BernardiQian. Leriaig.com

[amanES | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, ($G) - Tel. 65-6419-3000

(Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handied by KENNETH KONG] ... [Final Rpt due 08/08/2019]
| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Wiew Al Case Mall

+ AJG_SG_EXPRESS (13/11/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved [S$2178.00) - SLO5S646R - Claim Handler: Ler, Barnar...
s AIG_SG_EXPRESS (09/12/2015)! Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$2128.00) - SLD5S646R - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernar...

No results.

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=
Due Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject

View Al | Soarch Tasks | Create wew Tast | compiete |
Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dana T
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Claim Documents
=SLDS646R {10469051855G)
[SMLS5328E]
TP
LIM YEW SHENG
Jul 27 2019 10:00AM
[ROLFSTON CHIA KUM FATT]
Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd
Ne [Finalized On | LMK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |(Dam [ Thirg Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown @ =
Assessment Reports 1! per page g" 7]
Nt | Finalzed On LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |28/11/19 1346 | Adjuster Immediate Advice Load HTM
Photos/Images 3 par I~ &
o | Relnbel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbaall | Print
{1 |2mn11913:42 General View 0| weaws | A
2 2811119 13:42 Genaral View D wedwc | A
|3 |28/11/19 13:42 General View 0 wews M
la  |38/11/1913:42 | Genersl View 0 wwrs
5 |28/11/19 13:42 General View 0| cadvc | &
6 |28/11/1% 13:42 General View Q| wurs &
7 |2mn119 13:42 General View 0| eerwc | A
B |28/11/1013:42 | General View O waws | A
9 |28011/1913:42 | General View 0| sawc | A
10 | 28/11/19 13:42 | General View _! Load G | B
Documentation 1 per page E_ =i
My | Relsbel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |30/07/19 14:44 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 30.07.2019 @ | Load FoF
|7 |30/07/19 14:44 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT Load PDF
'3 |30/07/1% 14:4% | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 30.07.2019 Load POF
4 |2yoR/18 10:30 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load PDF
|5 |o/oo/1911:38 | EMAIL TO O Loag POF
& |28/11/1913:41 | TP LOD, FINAL REPAIR INVOICE, LTA SEARCH Load POF
!? /12719 10:47 WORKEHOP THVOICE Load PDF
g |31/12/19 10:47 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Loed POF
4 I1/12/19 10:47 Release Voucher Load POF
10 |31/12/19 10:47 | GIA SEARCH Loag POF
1 |31/12/19 10:47  |LOD ) | Loadpoe
No | Finalized On ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |3/07/19 10:54 |01 GIA REPORT Load POF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST geset | Save | Pt |

There am no document checkiists configured.

Our

Ist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ)

Shaw Remarks To: L] Handling Insures
fieme . Eamarks aow privats uhiess o Bhiss & iD pEher Bartes
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Page | of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT EREAKDOWN)
[\“ihil:li No: SML5328E (Insd veh) Model: ISSAN QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T
SLD5646R (TP veh) VT ABS 2WD 5DR (A)
| Date of Accident: | 27/07/2019
Global Sum Settlement| .| [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate M- 3,235.74
Final Repair Cost S 1.826.00
Loss of Use : § 250.00 5.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee - 2.00
Others: ot 0.00
' 5
Final Setilement Sum o 2,178.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
Delow)

] YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshap:

Agreed Liabllity 100 (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled anly far chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No.

.:a;mad Liability (*): (%)

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

11 |Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd -5 2.178.00
2) 5
3 o
31 Dec
JOAMNNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting decuments to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autherisation to Act; Survey Report;

Medical Report/ BU {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreg ne 1sssorisar)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19013354/KKA3Q2

Date: NNn2ze
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd  Palicy No: 1900084318
Clalmamt "
Vehicle No : SLD5648R Insured Vehicle No : SML5328E
Date of Loss: 270708 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 10468051855G

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLD5646R
Make & Model: ;‘BSRS;': QASHQAI 1.2DIG-TCVTABS2WD g ing No: HRA22T67T6A
Reg. Date: 22/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: SINFEAJ11U16858229
Colour: Metallic Gray Cdometer: 32421 km
Engine Capacity: 1187 cc
Market Value/MNew Car NIA
Prica:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
1 Hil AT THE TIME OF
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size 215/60 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/80 R17
Front Left Side: Continental 7 mm Rear Lefi Side; Continental 7 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 7 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 7 mm
The above values represant the remaning tyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %!
Parts 1,659.06 1,510.20 14B.88 B.87
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,365.00 750.00 615.00 4505
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing D.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 3,024.06 2,260.20 763.86 25.26
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 1,800.00
(S5) 3,024 08 1.800.00 1.224.06 40.48
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55) 21168 126.00 85.68 40.48
Nett Amount (5§) 3,235.74 1,926.00 1,309.74 40.48
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x 5550.00/day) (S5) 250.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (55) 2.00
Nett Liability (S§) 2,178.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment. 30072018
Date Inspected 18/08/2018 Inspected At Alan's United Auto Ple Lid (HQ)
Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-
76
Singapore 575642
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
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Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Khanchna Pothura)

NOTE: Thia mport represents our findings af the ime and place of iIngpocticn stated heren. Such ingpechion Nas Soen camed oul i the bast of our
kncwiedge and abitly bul any other labilly under any other circumstancas is heraby sxprassly axcluded
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REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part Mo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR O/S DOOR Bent 1,104.80FN  *1,104 BOFN
2 2 *REAR O/S DOOR FRAME TAPE Necessary 59,80FN *50.80FN
3 1 *REAR O/S FENDER ARCH GARNISH Dented / Cut 483.00FN *483.00FN
4 B *RR O/S FENDER ARCH CLIP Necessary 30.40FN *30.40FN
5 1 *REAR 0/S DOOR RUBBER Serviceable 16540 FN *FN
Fe=Franchiss part. M=NetilemDisc
Sub Total (S5) 1,843.40 1.678.00
- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 184.34 167.80
Total Parts (S§) 1,659.086 1,510.20
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellansous Hems selecied.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairor's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TOPUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS Menw T00.00 450.00
2 TO REMOVE ,CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL New 600.00 300.00
BEATING WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW
ABOVE PARTS
3 TO CHECK AND ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT MNew £5.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 1,365.00 750.00

| Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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